SECTION E:
EUROFLO® PIPE
622
WHAT P&F GLOBAL CAN HELP WITH
Range
EUROFLO® culverts
comes in a wide range
of sizes from 110mm

520-315-5.8M 315mm SN4 6 273mm 300 315
520-400-5.8M 400mm SN4 3 343mm 375 400
520-500-5.8M 500mm SN4 2 427mm 430 500
520-630-5.8M 630mm SN4 1 533mm 525 630
520-800-5.8M 800mm SN4 1 673mm 675 800
520-1000-5.8M 1000mm SN4 1 849mm 850 1000
520-1200-5.8M 1200mm SN4 1 1040mm 1050 1200
EUROFLO® PIPE
EUROFLO® rural pipe being installed on farm
644
EUROFLO® fluming as seen on the St Bathans cycleway
• 5.8 metre lengths overall including socket
• Can be cut in half and used for feed troughs
• Leadtime for cutting pipe is 2 days for up to 10 lengths, 2-4 days for 10+ lengths
PRODUCT CODE SIZE
520-200-FLUM 200mm
520-250-FLUM 250mm
520-315-FLUM 315mm
520-400-FLUM 400mm
520-500-FLUM 500mm
520-630-FLUM 630mm
520-800-FLUM 800mm
520-1000-FLUM 1000mm
520-1200-FLUM 1200mm
EUROFLO® FLUMING (HALF PIPE)
EUROFLO® fluming used for stormwater run-off
in landscape design
655

Manufacturer:
Refer to Licence Holder
First Certified:  11 February 2021
Expiry Date:  10 February 2026
Licence No.:  WM-032122
Certification Date:  22 April 2021
This WaterMark certification is for the period indicated herein and is void after the date shown above. Any change in material, manufacturing process, marking or design without having first obtained the approval of IAPMO R&T
Oceana, or any evidence of non-compliance with applicable Standards, Specifications or of inferior workmanship, may be deemed sufficient cause for revocation of this certification. Reproduction of or reference to this certificate for
advertising purposes may be made only by specific written permission of IAPMO R&T Oceana. Any alteration of this certificate could be grounds for revocation of this certification.
"This certificate is issued by a JAS-ANZ accredited Conformity Assessment Body. The ABCB and JAS-ANZ do not in any way warrant, guarantee or represent that the product the subject of this Certificate conforms to the WaterMark
Certification Scheme Rules, nor accepts any liability arising out of the use of the product. The ABCB disclaims to the extent permitted by law, all liability (including negligence) for claims of losses, expenses, damages and costs
arising as a result of the use of the product(s) referred to in this Certificate."
Civil SN8 pipe being laid down a hillside in Wellington.
7
SN4 RUBBER RINGS SIZE CODE
160mm OD 520-160-RBR
200mm OD 520-200-RBR
250mm OD 520-250-RBR
315mm OD 520-315-RBR
400mm OD 520-400-RBR
500mm OD 520-500-RBR
630mm OD 520-630-RBR
800mm OD 520-800-RBR
1000mm OD 520-1000-RBR
1200mm OD 520-1200-RBR
EUROFLO® RUBBER RINGS
Please refer to the rubber ring installation video on our website
SN8/SN16 RUBBER RINGS SIZE CODE
250mm OD 560-250-RBR
315mm OD 560-315-RBR
400mm OD 560-400-RBR
500mm OD 560-500-RBR
630mm OD 560-630-RBR
800mm OD 560-800-RBR
1000mm OD 560-1000-RBR
1200mm OD 560-1200-RBR
1300mm OD 560-1300-RBR
1500mm OD 560-1500-RBR
1700mm OD 560-1700-RBR
1900mm OD 560-1900-RBR
2100mm OD 560-2100-RBR
Onsite installation of rubber rings.
708
Standard Pattern
3-5 slots depending on size

SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm 521-250
315mm 521-315
400mm 521-400
500mm 521-500
630mm 521-630
800mm 521-800
1000mm 521-1000
1200mm 521-1200 Only fits the 1200mm SN8 pipe.
EUROFLO® FITTINGS
250mm – 500mm
630mm – 1200mm
7311
Note: Other fittings can be made to order
JUNCTIONS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm x 45° 521-250-45J
250mm x 90° 521-250-90J
315mm x 45° 521-315-45J
400mm x 45° 521-400-45J
SLIP COUPLERS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm 521-250SLIP
Slip Couplers
315mm 521-315SLIP
400mm 521-400SLIP
500mm 521-500SLIP
630mm 521-630SLIP
800mm 521-800SLIP
1000mm 521-1000SLIP
1200mm 521-1200SLIP
CAPS SIZE CODE COMMENT
250mm 521-250CAP
315mm 521-315CAP
400mm 521-400CAP
500mm 521-500CAP
630mm 521-630CAP
800mm 521-800CAP
1000mm 521-1000CAP
1200mm 521-1200CAP
74
12
LubricantTyre Lever
BENDS SIZE CODE COMMENT

160mm 521-1301-160 For use when
connecting PVC pipe
into sealing adaptors200mm 521-1301-200
HOLESAW AND ARBOR SIZE CODE COMMENT
110mm OD 521-2431-110 Holesaw Only
110mm 521-2432-11 Arbor for Holesaw
160mm OD 521-2431-160 Holesaw Only
200mm OD 521-2431-200 Holesaw Only
160/200mm 521-2432-16 Arbor for Holesaw
Note: The correct sized holesaw and arbor both need to be purchased
250mm and 315mm available upon enquiry
78 19
PLAIN JUNCTIONS
SIZE CODE BOX
QUANTITY COMMENT
65mm x 45° D04-65-45 Junction
65mm x 85° D04-65-88 Junction
110mm x 45° D04-110-45 16 Junction
110mm x 88° D04-110-88 Junction
160mm x 110mm x 45° D04-160-110-45 8 Reducing Junction
160mm x 110mm x 88° D04-160-110-88 Reducing Junction
160mm x 45° D04-160-45 8 Junction
160mm x 88° D04-160-88 Square Junction
DOUBLE JUNCTIONS SIZE CODE COMMENT
110mm x 88° D06-110-88 Double Junction
160mm x 100mm x 45° D06-160-110-45 Double Reducing Junction
160mm x 88° D06-160-88 Double Junction